
ASSAM ELECTRICITY GRID CORPORATION LIMITED
Regd. Office: i" Floor, Bijulee Bhawan, Pahan Bazaar, Guwahati - 78t001

CIN: U40101AS2003SGC007238
Plrone No: 0361-27395201F ax: 0361-27395 1 3: Website

NOTICE INVITING TENDER NO:

AEGCL/DGMruATTC/O&M/T ender l'l -3120221136, date: 19.05.2025

The Assam Electricity Grid Corporation Limited, ("the Employer") invites online bid through
tendering from eligible bidders for the following works.

"Construction ofOutdoor Cable Trench Type - C & 1 no, RCC culvert at 132kV GSS, AEGCL,
Garmur"

A. Basic Detail:
Tender Inviting Authority:
Desigrration & Address:

Total tender value:

Cost of Bid documents:

B. Critical Date:
Tender start date and time:
Tender end date and time:
Tender Opening date and time:

AEGCL
Deputy General Manager,

UAT&T Circle, AEGCL, Garmur, Jorhat

INR 6,22,502.00 (Inclusive of Taxes)
INR s00.00

12.00 hrs of 21.05.2025

I2:00 hrs of 10.06.2025

14:30 hrs of 10.06.2025

The following points are to be noted and given special attention:

Interested bidders may kindly refer the following websites for detailed documents - www.aeqcl.co.in.

AEGCL reserves the right to accept or reject any or all tenders without assigning any reason thereof.

g{6.*-
Dy. General Manager

UAT&T Circle, AEGCL,
Garmur, Jorhat

MEMO NO: AEGCL/DGMruATTC/O&Iv{/Tender/T-3120221136(a)-(c) dt:19.05.2025
Copy to:

1. The Chief General Manager (O&M) UAR, AEGCL, Bijulee Bhawan, Paltan Bazar, Ghy-l for favour
of his information

2. The DGM-IT, O/O the MD, AEGCL for publication in the AEGCL's website.
3. The PRO, O/O the MD, AEGCL for publication in leading newspapers: - a) The Assam Tribune and b)

Dainik Janarnbhumi.
4. Office copy

Office : Office ofthe DEPUTY GENERAL MANAGE& UAT&T CIRCLE, AEGCL, Garmur LMTC Road,
Jorhat, Assam, Pin -785007, E-mail : dgmttc jorhat@aegcl.co.in

,,"",,&**I'"1"


